Rev O from 19th March 2018
FR001/14
User’s instruction
CLiC-iT accessories
1. C-ZAM, C-ZAM V2 Rope, C-ZAM L and C-ZAM L+ rings…………………….….….…………………………..
2. Harness connector clip C-TWO..…………………………………...........................................................
3. Route in/route off system C-OFF………………………………………….……………………………………………………
4. Quick link……….……………………………………….………………………………….……………………………………………….

cow hitch on :
• Clip : length 80mm
• Harness : length 67mm
Reference : DAS044
Description
• Ø10 mm zinc-plated steel
• Permits the fitting and removal of the 2 connectors on the lifeline at the start and end of a
route: to be fitted only at ground level.
• Fitted with cable clamps (not supplied)
• Compatible with C-ZAM sling.
Route in/out system C-OFF
Quick link
Reference: MRNI07.0
Climbing sling C-0 / Swen sling C-1
Reference :
DAS060-25         C-0 25cm
DAS060-30         C-0 30cm
DAS060-35         C-0 35cm
DAS060-45         C-0 45cm
DAS060-EL90     C-1 90cm
Life expectancy
The life expectancy of the loop depends on how and
how often it is used. Including both the storage time
and the time in use, the life expectancy is estimated

Date :
Defects/repairs :
Inspector’s signature :
INSPECTION 3
Date :
Defects/repairs :
Inspector’s signature :
INSPECTION 4
Date :
Defects/repairs :
Inspector’s signature :
INSPECTION 5
Date :
Defects/repairs :
Inspector’s signature :
DAS060-EL100   C-1 100cm
DAS060-EL110   C-1 110cm
DAS060-EL120   C-1 120cm
CLIMBING
SLING
Materials :
Nylon